NATION 12. Assessment Centre	e Services :-	- days				
Date In: 16/04/31	Job description		Date & Tane Comp	leted	Dono	e by
Rel No NA/CTI 2100 4834/13	SAS e-filing		1			
VehNo GBA3667L	E-mail (w.chen stars	AIC 2hrs)		1		
DOA 15/04/31 2050	i-Motor Claim F	orm				
OD TP (Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (wi		(TP 4hrs)			
TDI	Assessment/Survey					
TP Insurer	Ass't Report by Fa		0 Owner/Wksp			- 0/- 2-2
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	5189219	INC ()/Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (D	ate:	Time:)	*********
	lote-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20)%; P: 21-79%. F	80-1009	6]	
	/arranty: YES () /	NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Remarks:-						
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)),10	Date&Time Comple	'ad	Done	by
	ourtesy Car ()					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()					
Injury:	()				-	
Date/Time Actions		16.0				
11021026	σψ Inv	oice Prep	aration Checklist		Amt (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (\$) Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		R : Accident I		NC (\$80)		
priver/Owner:	3) TI	3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45				
ontact No:		4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30				
amaged Portion:	6) TI 7) N	For claiming against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR : Re-inspection				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u>01</u>)* i5: Courtesy (Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
uditors' Comments :-	• N	16: Repair Co 17: Post Repai 18: DV / Colle	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	\$10 \$25 \$5		
<u>t. 1:</u>	Company of the Compan	2 (M11) : TP (Non INC) against INC	S20		
1. 2 / 3:	Invoi	ce dated ce dated	Fee Chi Fee Chi	rged	阿契尔 斯	134917-08

SN09214G0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/04/2021 18:02 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (16/04/2021 18:02 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

16/04/2021 18:02 (SGT) 15/04/2021 20:50 (SGT) Ubi Ave 1, Singapore CARPARK Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD3667L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

KARKOOL LIMOUSINE

5XXXX768D

AMZADCQUENCE@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-90495999

+65-90495999

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Nissan

CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Employment

No - Reporting only

Commercial vehicle

Manual

2953

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

ThirdPartyFireTheft

No

DMCVSNW00091612000

DRIVER

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

AMZAD GXXXX946N



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt, Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20210415/2127

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

02/09/1984

25/04/2018

(Phone) +65-98607446

BLK 68 GEYLANG LOR 8

AMZADCQUENCE@GMAIL.COM

3 YEARS

Male

#02-02

399130

Employee

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Geylang Neighbourhood Police Centre

(Phone) +65-18008486999

1 Cassia Link Singapore 397618

(Fax) +65-68486799

2

No

No

Outdoor

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

SJE921Y

*

-

1190

Private car

Accident report SN09214G0006

Page 2 of 16

 Name of Driver
 TAY LAI MENG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX140I

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Hease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful insrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The essue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- . Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association.
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) M, maurer, my workship and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident that to collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the houriers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (it processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, Prvokes, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of cortain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail post larges), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the financers' lawyers/law firms, maylare permitted to collect.

 aver, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Presental information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurars and/or GM to their third party service providers or agents (moluding their law yers/law farms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

-					-			
PIS	repor	0	72e	police	121	ourd:	7/202104	15-1212
1000	- /							-
				-			-	
			-					
						-		1
			-	-		-		
			-	1.5				
							liprochips and a second	
THE SECTION								
200	transport de la company				-			
	30000 / FAX - 1 A - 1 A - 1 A - 1							-
-				-				
			-		-			
		-						-
-	-		-		-			
			-					
		VIII TO	100					
					-	-		
-						The later		
		-						
		-						
						-		
								2 2 2
		-						
	La Company		accelle year		Residents.			
Estina meg	entre content	Several S						
								-

I'We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Fie Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

16/04/21





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210415/2127

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

Date/Time Report Made: 15/04/2021 22:10			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 117	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	ESTA MADELLA MARIE	A STATE OF THE STA	
Name of Informant: AMZAD			Address: APT BLK 68 Geylang Lor 8 #02-02 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G8047946N			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98607446		
Nationality: BANGLADESHI			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 36 02/09/1984			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: CONSTRUCTION			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/04/2021 20:50		Type of Location Car Park	
Location:						
UBI AVENUE	1				Speed Limit:	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	77.55			
T (C E)		Traffic Control:	Traffic Control: Controlled by Others e.g. Workmen		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Controlled by Othe			1 301113 (0.1)	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBD3667L	Lorry				No Damage	0
SJE921Y	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved					
Any Pedestrian Involved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				





T/20210415/2127

2 of 3

Report No. T/20210415/2127

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	AMZAD			ID No	+1	G8047946N
Related Vehicle	GBD3667L (Lorry)			Contact No.		98607446
Hospital/Clinic	NIL					Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis			harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f Injury	NIL	
Name	Tay Lai Meng			ID No	Ť.	S8715140I
Related Vehicle	SJE921Y (Car)			Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	o. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date and time while I was at the open car park of Block 344 Ubi Ave 1. I slanted my lorry as I had found a parking lot, while I was about to check my rear and side mirror, I was hit by one vehicle bearing car registration plate number SJE921Y on the left side.

My lorry did not have any damage however I was informed by the other driver that his vehicle had some damages at the front.

We then exchanged our particulars. No one was injured due to the accident.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210415/2127

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

		11102	1	200
C	La	401	, D	lan
0	ĸu	LGI	1 5	Idii

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 1 CHUN KHANG YEE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/04/2021 22:10
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476229	Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 15/04/3/)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(30 : 50)(HH:MM)
LOCATION:_ UBI AUE I	
	**
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBD3	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	HINA PAIPING
c)POLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENS	IVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL:	
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MP	V / V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
91 VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVAT	E/COMMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE)
TIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCID	DENT TIME:
IF NO PLEASE STATE ITHIRD DA	DUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	RTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: FARKOOL LIM	10451NIE 9049599
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 94463346
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT. 7776
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER AL	SO POLICY HOLDER
The of passanger DRIVER	
Clinduding driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT COM	(MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9804	CONTACT:
C/ADDRESS.	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (0) 1091	19.FY 1100/MM (VVVV)
e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR TOUT	IDOOR)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE	E 25/04/2018
 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF 	THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH INSURED.
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR	/ RAINING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /N	OTHERS
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO	חות
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	LICE STATION:
8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUE	MODEL:
(Inducting driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	,
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	300
No of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
(Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
()	CONTACT::
*	i

Cinail =

Bax =

VIDEO = ~10 amzadGQUENCE QGmail.com





Motor Commercial

MZ407/C

SN

AN0144A

Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

oter Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Roed Transport Act, 1967 (Maleycia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Mulaysis)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW09091612000

Engine No.: ZD30341997K Chs. No.:JN1SC2F24Z0856446

Index Mark and Registration

G8D3667L

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

KARKOOL LIMOUSINE

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

26/09/2020

Excess Sect. II

\$\$2,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/09/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the

vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident

6. Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : TAI THONG LEE TDG (PTE) LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Zhong YueQiang Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory